
Coaches:

Damon Derbyshire
Lenny Oppedisano

 LaFayette
(B) V Soccer (OCS /LAFAYETTE)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 18, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 19, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 20, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 21, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 22, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 23, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM

LaFayette H S
Stadium, LaFayette
Uppper High School
Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Aug 25, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 26, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 27, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 29, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

LaFayette Uppper
High School Soccer
Field (outfield of
baseball diamond)

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM TBD

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

11:00
AM

LaFayette H S
Stadium, LaFayette
Uppper High School
Soccer Field
(outfield of baseball
diamond)

Sep 4, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Jordan-
Elbridge

6:30
PM JEHS Stadium Departure Time:

5:00 PM NL



Sep 6, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Solvay 11:00
AM Solvay HS Stadium

Departure Time:
10:00 AM NL

CANCELLED Sep
8, 2025 Mon Regular Season

@ West
Canada
Valley

6:00
PM WCV Turf Field NL

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Regular Season Faith Heritage 4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Manlius
Pebble Hill

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Beaver
River

6:00
PM Beaver River H S Departure Time:

4:15 PM NL

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium NL

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season Mater Dei
Academy

5:00
PM

6:30
PM OCS High School L

Sep 24, 2025 Wed Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

7:00
PM Stadium L

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Regular Season
@ Syracuse
Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

Citizenship
Academy Field (
Nate Perry)

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 2, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM Bishop Ludden H S Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Oct 4, 2025 Sat Regular Season Solvay 11:00
AM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Regular Season Waterloo 6:00
PM OCS High School NL

Oct 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Tully 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Tully HS Field #1-
Larry Hart Field

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular Season
Syracuse
Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

LaFayette H S
Stadium L

Oct 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Mater Dei
Academy

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Mater Dei Academy Departure Time:

3:30 PM L

Oct 18, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Faith
Heritage

10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Jones Road Soccer
Field CNY Family
Center

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Post-Season @ South
Lewis

6:00
PM

South Lewis
Stadium Field NL

Nov 14, 2025 Fri

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Class
B State Semi-final) 
4-0 W

@ Chenango
Valley

3:00
PM Middletown HS NL
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